			Home
	SECO-LARM USA
	ST-2406-10A
SECO-LARM USA - ST-2406-10A
Below are all the different types of SECO-LARM USA. Select the device of your choice, to download the manual
 Search
					Click here to download the manual
Contents
  ST 2406 2A    Supply Chargers    Power   ST 1206 1 5A   ST 2406 2A   ST 2406 3A   ST 2406 5A   ST 2406 7A   ST 2406 1 OA    1 5A continuous   1 5A continuous   2 5A continuous   4 0A continuous   7 0A continuous   9 0A continuous     6 12VDC   6 12 24VDC   6 12 24VDC   6 12 24VDC   6 12 24VDC   6 12 24VDC    ST 1206 1 5A    Features        Convert low voltage AC input power to low voltage  DC output power        Regulated and filtered output voltage        Short circuit protection        Thermal protection and compensation        Built in backup battery charger        Switches automatically in case of power loss        Fused protection for battery charger        2 LEDs to indicate AC power input and DC power  output status        Compatible with lead acid or gel type rechargeable  ba
...
			Home
	SECO-LARM USA
	ST-2406-10A
© Sitemap - Copyright 2010-2020